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adam.dumville@mclane.com 
aropeik@nhpr.org 
Barry.needleman@mclane.com 
david.l.plante@eversource.com 
dawn.gagnon@mclane.com 
dena.champy@eversource.com 
denisann@comcast.net 
dhacurator@comcast.net 
DPatch@orr-reno.com 
Laura.maynard@doj.nh.gov 
elizabeth.maldonado@eversource.com 
Garry.rayno@yahoo.com 
Gregg.comstock@des.nh.gov 
hfrink@keene.edu 
info@nhcommunityrights.org 
ischwartz@blaschwartz.com 
janet.mackie@comcast.net 
jdfrink53@comcast.net 
jeggleton@orr-reno.com 
Jeremy.walker@mclane.com 
jim_obrien@tnc.org 
Jmiller@lydall.com 
jmoon@nhpr.org 
jratigan@dtclawyers.com 
jvanrossum@clf.org 
kanderson@townofnewingtonnh.com 
kaitlyn.woods@eversource.com 
lauren.cote@eversource.com 
Lindsey.E.Lefebvre@usace.army.mil 
ljljljl@comcast.net 
mab@nhbrownlaw.com 
maija.benjamins@eversource.com 
mandymerrill60@gmail.com 
markjoyce@me.com 
Matthew.cardin@eversource.com 
mcousineau@unionleader.com 
mfitch@cal-chem.com 
miacopino@brennanlenehan.com 
michael.fitzgerald@des.nh.gov 
mroy@townofnewingtonnh.com 
nancywestnews@gmail.com 
nick.smith@unh.edu 
onebyke2ryders@gmail.com 
admin@sec.nh.gov 
pickering@informagen.com 
regismiller@yahoo.com 
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Robert.clarke@eversource.com 
sallen@normandeau.com 
sandra.gagnon@eversource.com 
sgeiger@orr-reno.com 
sheyne@nhgreatbayoysters.com 
Tirwin@clf.org 
tselig@ci.durham.nh.us 
viggo.fish@mclane.com 
Vivtarazimiller@gmail.com 
William.hinkle@eversource.com 
szaharias@wadleighlaw.com 
Daniel.c.goldner@puc.nh.gov 
pradip.k.chattopadh1@puc.nh.gov 
carleton.b.simpson@puc.nh.gov 
justin@nhwaterlaw.com 
Eric.J.Wind@puc.nh.gov 
Alexander.F.Speidel@puc.nh.gov 
Lynn.H.Fabrizio1@puc.nh.gov 
Michelle.Al.Bunnemeyer@puc.nh.gov 
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